P06000021501

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	_
(Address)	—
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	—
, , , , ,	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Dusiness Littly Name)	
(December 1)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	٦
	╝





000212033440

09/14/11--01004--012 **35.00

Amend Brown 10-12-1

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPO	RATION: HIGH CLASS	CONNECTION, INC.	
DOCUMENT NUM	BER: <u>P06000021501</u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The enclosed Articles	s of Amendment and fee are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
		SANTAELLA	
	(Name of	Contact Person)	
	PASAN IN	VESTMENT, INC	
	(Firm	n/ Company)	
	2310 W WA	ATERS AV STE D	
	(4	Address)	
	TAMPA.	FL 33604-2757	
		te and Zip Code)	
	INFO@PASA	N-SERVICES.COM	
		d for future annual report notific	cation)
For further information	on concerning this matter, please	e call:	
JUAN SANTAELL	Α	at (813) 849-28	78
	of Contact Person)	··· \	me Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount made p	ayable to the Florida Departmer	nt of State:
\$35 Filing Fee	☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Amen Divisi P.O. E	ng Address dment Section on of Corporations Box 6327 assee, FL 32314	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporati Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente Tallahassee, FL 3230	er Circle



September 15, 2011

JUAN SANTAELLA PASAN INVESTMENT, INC 2310 W WATERS AVE STE D TAMPA, FL 33604-2757

SUBJECT: HIGH CLASS CONNECTION, INC.

Ref. Number: P06000021501

We have received your document for HIGH CLASS CONNECTION, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document you submitted has been prepared pursuant to nonprofit statutes (chapter 617, Florida Statutes). As the entity was originally filed as a corporation for profit, this document should be filed pursuant to chapter 607, Florida Statutes.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6925.

Letter Number: 111A00021420

Teresa Brown
Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org



September 26, 2011

JUAN SANTAELLA PASAN INVESTMENT, INC 2310 W WATERS AVE STE D TAMPA, FL 33604-2757

SUBJECT: HIGH CLASS CONNECTION, INC.

Ref. Number: P06000021501

We have received your document for HIGH CLASS CONNECTION, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Page 1 of 3 and page 2 of 3 is from a non profit corporation, please complete all of the pages for a profit corporation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6925.

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 811A00022157

www.sunbiz.org



October 4, 2011

JUAN SANTAELLA PASAN INVESTMENT, INC 2310 W WATERS AVE STE D TAMPA, FL 33604-2757

SUBJECT: HIGH CLASS CONNECTION, INC.

Ref. Number: P06000021501

We have received your document for HIGH CLASS CONNECTION, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6925.

Letter Number: 511A00022754

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

	Articles of Amendment to	2011 511 ~
·	Articles of Incorporation of	
Hic	SH CLASS CONNECTION	J, IN WAR, Phy
(Name of Corpo	oration as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of S	State) SEE SE
	POGODOOQ 150/ (Document Number of Corporation (if known)	· Config.

(Document Number of Corporati	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statut- amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	es, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation	<u>n:</u>
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corp abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Co name must contain the word "chartered," "professional associa	orp," "Inc," or "Co". A professional corporation
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	WESLEY CHAPEL, FL 33540
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	1129 NAPOLEAN WAY WESLEY CHAPEL, FL 33544
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office new registered agent and/or the new registered office add	
Name of New Registered Agent: PASAN I	NUESIMENT, INC
New Registered Office Address: (Flori	WATERS AV STED da street address)
TAMPA, F	FL 3360 4 , Florida
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered & I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I fam fami	gent: liar with and accept the obligations of the position. Registered Agent, if changing

Page 1 of 3

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Title	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action	
<u> </u>	CALBES Î CRISTIAN	31442 SHAKER CR Wedley CHAPEL, 33543	□ Add ☑ Remove	
P	CALBESI CRISTIAN	1129 NAPOLEAN WAY WESTEY CHAPEL, FL 33544	Add Remove	
	,		☐ Add ☐ Remove	
	g or adding additional Articles, enter clional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific			
N/A				
F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)				
·				

The date of each amendment(s) adoption:	/29/2011
0/90/	date of adoption is required)
(no more than 90 d	ays after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHEC	K ONE)
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders was/were sufficient for app	reholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) roval.
	nareholders through voting groups. The following statement oup entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes cast for the amendment	ent(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by(voting group)	,,,
(voling group)	
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the boaction was not required.	ard of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incaction was not required.	orporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated 9/29/11	
Signature Oristud	in balbesie
(By a director, president	or other officer – if directors or officers have not been ator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court hat fiduciary)
CRIS	Tian Calbesi
(Typed	or printed name of person signing)
Pre	SIDENT
(Title of pe	rson signing)